
BROCKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Brockport, NY  14420-2296 

____________________________ 
 
 

Policy Committee 
2019-2020 Meeting Dates 

District Board Room 
 
 

Day Date Time 
Tuesday October 1 5:00pm 
Tuesday October 15 4:45pm 

Tuesday November 19 5:00pm 
Tuesday December 17 5:00pm 

Tuesday January 21 5:00pm 
Tuesday February 25 5:00pm 

Tuesday March 17 5:00pm 
Tuesday April 14 5:00pm 

Tuesday June 2 5:00pm 
Tuesday June 16 5:00pm 
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